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Introduction

This manual is a selected compilation of sections concerning
installation and maintenance of coin stations.

Information not included in this manual may be found in standard
BSP files. '
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COIN TELEPHONE STATIONS

Section
Number

105-250-100
506-100-100
506-100-101
506-100-103

506-100-105

506-100-108

506-100-110

506-100-130

1

BOOTHS AND SHELVES

Add

508-100-100

508-100-101
508-201-100

508-204-100
508-251-100

508-252-100
508-252-100

508-253-100
508-254-100

508-255-100
508-257-100

508-300-100

508-301-100

5
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Section

Subject Number

SERVICE
KS-21250, L2 Coin Crafts’ Test Set " 506-101-400
Public Services Station Bonding and Grounding
Backboards ° 506-410-400
Tools, Gauges, and Materials

° 506-410-401
Coin Level Detector

Issue Subject

2 Security Devices

SERVICE — COIN TELEPHONE SETS

6 Coin Telephone Sets — 1A/1A, 1C/2C, and
1E Types

2 1D/2D-Type — (DTF Onlyl — Identification

TOP — COIN TELEPHONE SETS

[ ] 506-410-402
Manwal Extension Station Service on Semi-Public
Coin lines Connected to 1C/2C-Type

2P 1D/2D-Type — (DTF Only) — Installation,
Conversion, Maintenance, and Connections

NONCOIN PUBLIC TELEPHONE SETS

Coin Hooper Vane Replacement
[ 506-500-100
Coin Test line Circuit

VOLUME I
508-401-100
Grounding and Wiring Requirements, — Public 508-402-100
Telephone Enclosures
508-403-100
Booth and Shelf Cleaning
508-451-100

Indoor Booth — KS-19340 Wood

Indoor Booth — KS-19442 Deluxe Glass

Coin Telephone Shelf — KS-19267 o 508-452-100

° 508-710-101

Coin Telephone Shelt — KS-20194
] 508-710-102

Coin Telephone Shelf — KS-19945
L] 508-809-100

Phonecart — KS-21428

Coin Telephone Shelf — KS-21571 Deluxe e 508-810-202
Wedge
Coin Telephone Mounting — KS-21977 Clear ) 508-810-205
View
508-811-100
Indoor-Outdoor Booth — KS-16797 Universal
508-820-100
Indoor-Outdoor Booth — KS-19425 Universal
n . 508-825-100

2 F-60761 Noncoin Public Telephone Sets and
F-60762 Apparatus Mounting

1 Outdoor Booth — KS-14611 Airlight
3 Outdoor Booth — KS-19580 Airlight Il
1 Outdoor Booth — KS-21716 Airlight 1ll

2 Walk-Up, Drive-Up, Public Telephones, KS-19426
Mounting

6 Telephone Mounting — KS-20842
4 Directory Hangers, Fasteners, and Binders
4 KS-20030 Directory Hangers

3 Foundation and Associated Apparatus —
KS-21976

7 Public Phone Signs — llluminated Type

6 Phone Signs — Nonilluminated Type
1 KS-19928 Card Frame
3 KS-19207 Light and Blower Unit

6 KS-19261 Light Controls



